
Resultat
Klubbfält 19 juni 2021

Klass B, klubbmästerskap

Plac Namn Förening Vapen Po M Pris

1 Daniel Olsson Umeå PK Gsp 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 3 6 / 5 4 / 3 46 / 29 4

2 Per-Erik Lundkvist Umeå PK Ft9 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 5 5 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 4 44 / 29 4

3 Tobias Warg Umeå PK Pa 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 6 5 / 3 6 / 5 5 / 4 44 / 30 2 Plac KM pga VO

4 Åsa Edvinsson Umeå PK Pa 5 / 3 4 / 2 3 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 4 41 / 29 5

5 Fredrik Odeblom Umeå PK 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 3 / 2 5 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 5 4 / 3 41 / 27 1

6 Marcus Karström Umeå PK Pa 4 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 5 2 / 2 6 / 5 6 / 4 40 / 27 0

7 Torleif Moen Umeå PK CZ9 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 3 / 3 4 / 4 4 / 3 6 / 5 4 / 4 38 / 28 3

8 Carolina Hampusson Umeå PK 6 / 3 2 / 1 4 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 5 5 / 3 38 / 26 1

9 Michael Nyberg Umeå PK Cz9 5 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 2 1 / 1 5 / 5 4 / 2 6 / 5 6 / 4 37 / 25 1

10 Tim Persson Umeå PK 3 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 2 1 / 1 4 / 4 4 / 3 6 / 5 4 / 3 32 / 24 2

11 Erik Nygren Umeå PK 5 / 3 6 / 3 2 / 2 2 / 2 4 / 4 3 / 2 4 / 3 3 / 3 29 / 22 3

12 Johan Lindberg Umeå PK 6 / 3 5 / 3 2 / 2 3 / 3 3 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 3 1 / 1 28 / 21 4

13 Örjan Strömberg Umeå PK 3 / 2 5 / 3 2 / 2 2 / 2 4 / 4 3 / 2 5 / 5 3 / 2 27 / 22 0

14 Tobias Andersson Umeå PK 2 / 2 5 / 3 0 / 0 5 / 3 2 / 2 0 / 0 3 / 3 2 / 1 19 / 14 1

15 Matteus Granström Umeå PK 4 / 3 3 / 3 1 / 1 0 / 0 1 / 1 2 / 1 1 / 1 0 / 0 12 / 10 0

Klass C

Plac Namn Förening Vapen Po M Pris

1 Marcus Karström Umeå PK Pa 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 4 47 / 30 4

2 Fredrik Odeblom Umeå PK Mo 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 4 47 / 30 3

3 Daniel Olsson Umeå PK 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 6 6 / 3 6 / 5 5 / 4 45 / 29 3

4 Michael Nyberg Umeå PK Bn 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 6 5 / 3 6 / 5 5 / 3 44 / 29 3

5 Per-Erik Lundkvist Umeå PK Sako 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 6 4 / 2 6 / 5 6 / 4 43 / 28 3

6 Carolina Hampusson Umeå PK 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 2 5 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 5 5 / 2 43 / 26 4

7 Lars Lidfalk Umeå PK 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 3 / 2 5 / 5 6 / 2 6 / 5 6 / 3 43 / 26 4

8 Matteus Granström Umeå PK Bn 6 / 3 6 / 3 3 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 3 42 / 24 7

9 Magnus Adolfsson Umeå PK 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 2 1 / 1 6 / 6 5 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 4 41 / 27 3

10 Torleif Moen Umeå PK 6 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 3 3 / 2 4 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 5 5 / 3 41 / 25 3

11 Tobias Warg Umeå PK 6 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 3 2 / 2 6 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 5 4 / 2 40 / 26 3

12 Åsa Edvinsson Umeå PK Fe 6 / 3 6 / 3 1 / 1 4 / 3 5 / 5 6 / 3 5 / 5 6 / 4 39 / 27 3

13 Erik Nygren Umeå PK 4 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 6 4 / 2 6 / 5 4 / 2 39 / 26 1

14 Tim Persson Umeå PK 6 / 3 6 / 3 1 / 1 3 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 2 6 / 5 6 / 2 39 / 22 7

15 Örjan Strömberg Umeå PK Mo 6 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 2 2 / 2 5 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 5 4 / 2 38 / 25 2

16 Anna Långström Umeå PK 6 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 3 3 / 3 5 / 5 2 / 2 5 / 5 4 / 3 34 / 27 5

17 Pernilla Lilja Wrenman Umeå PK Bn 6 / 3 4 / 2 5 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 6 3 / 1 4 / 4 2 / 2 34 / 24 2

18 Ruben Timgren Umeå PK 6 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 2 1 / 1 3 / 2 5 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 2 34 / 18 1

19 Patrik Hellgen Umeå PK 6 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 2 4 / 2 1 / 1 3 / 1 5 / 4 4 / 3 33 / 19 0

20 Daniel Wallin Umeå PK 6 / 3 3 / 1 2 / 1 0 / 0 4 / 3 5 / 3 3 / 3 3 / 3 26 / 17 6

21 Michael Gill Umeå PK 2 / 1 2 / 1 2 / 2 0 / 0 1 / 1 5 / 2 6 / 5 5 / 2 23 / 14 2

22 Helena Öhmark Umeå PK 5 / 3 2 / 1 1 / 1 0 / 0 1 / 1 4 / 3 6 / 5 2 / 1 21 / 15 0

23 Niccolina Hällsten Umeå PK 5 / 3 3 / 1 2 / 2 1 / 1 3 / 3 2 / 2 1 / 1 3 / 2 20 / 15 0

24 Olle Öhmark Umeå PK 3 / 2 2 / 2 1 / 1 0 / 0 0 / 0 4 / 2 3 / 3 0 / 0 13 / 10 0

SummaStn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8

Stn 7 Stn 8 SummaStn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6



Klass C, Rookie

Plac Namn Förening Vapen Po M Pris

1 Patrik Hellgren Umeå PK 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 5 5 / 3 46 / 28 3

2 Ruben Timgren Umeå PK 6 / 3 2 / 1 5 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 5 5 / 3 6 / 5 4 / 3 38 / 26 2

3 Daniel Wallin Umeå PK 6 / 3 3 / 2 3 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 4 4 / 2 3 / 3 6 / 4 33 / 24 3

4 Michael Gill Umeå PK 3 / 2 5 / 3 1 / 1 6 / 3 3 / 3 4 / 2 5 / 4 1 / 1 28 / 19 2

5 Niccolina Hällsten Umeå PK 3 / 2 6 / 3 1 / 1 2 / 2 2 / 2 3 / 1 3 / 2 2 / 2 22 / 15 1

Klass A

Plac Namn Förening Vapen Po M Pris

1 Daniel Olsson Umeå PK Sig9 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 4 48 / 30 4

2 Marcus Karström Umeå PK 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 4 48 / 30 3

3 Johan Lindberg Umeå PK 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 5 4 / 2 6 / 5 6 / 3 43 / 27 0

4 Torleif Moen Umeå PK CZ9 6 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 6 4 / 2 6 / 5 5 / 4 41 / 28 4

5 Lars Lidfalk Umeå PK 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 6 5 / 2 5 / 3 4 / 3 41 / 26 2

6 Michael Nyberg Umeå PK STI9 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 5 3 / 2 6 / 5 5 / 4 40 / 28 3

7 Carolina Hampusson Umeå PK 5 / 3 4 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 4 3 / 2 6 / 5 6 / 4 38 / 26 0

8 Örjan Strömberg Umeå PK CZ9 6 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 4 2 / 1 5 / 4 5 / 3 38 / 24 1

9 Magnus Adolfsson Umeå PK 5 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 3 2 / 2 5 / 5 5 / 2 6 / 5 5 / 3 37 / 26 4

10 Tim Persson Umeå PK 6 / 3 6 / 3 3 / 2 6 / 3 1 / 1 3 / 2 5 / 4 5 / 4 35 / 22 0

11 Matteus Granström Umeå PK 6 / 3 5 / 3 3 / 2 1 / 1 6 / 6 4 / 2 5 / 3 4 / 3 34 / 23 2

12 Markus Lindström Umeå PK 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 3 0 / 0 3 / 2 5 / 4 3 / 2 33 / 19 0

13 Andreas Jönsson Umeå PK 5 / 3 4 / 2 5 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 5 6 / 2 2 / 2 0 / 0 31 / 20 1

14 Tobias Andersson Umeå PK 6 / 3 4 / 2 1 / 1 3 / 2 4 / 4 4 / 3 4 / 2 4 / 3 30 / 20 0

15 Erik Nygren Umeå PK 5 / 3 6 / 3 2 / 1 2 / 2 1 / 1 4 / 2 5 / 3 3 / 2 28 / 17 0

16 Pernilla Lilja Wrenman Umeå PK 5 / 3 3 / 1 2 / 2 1 / 1 5 / 5 4 / 2 4 / 3 2 / 1 26 / 18 4

17 Patrik Hellgren Umeå PK 3 / 2 3 / 3 3 / 3 1 / 1 2 / 2 2 / 2 4 / 3 2 / 2 20 / 18 2

18 Niccolina Hällsten Umeå PK 4 / 3 3 / 2 3 / 2 1 / 1 3 / 3 1 / 1 1 / 1 2 / 2 18 / 15 3

19 Michael Gill Umeå PK 4 / 3 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0 2 / 2 1 / 1 2 / 2 1 / 1 10 / 9 0

20 Daniel Wallin Umeå PK 2 / 2 1 / 1 2 / 2 0 / 0 1 / 1 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0 6 / 6 0

Klass R

Plac Namn Förening Vapen Po M Pris

1 Fredrik Odeblom Umeå PK Sw357 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 6 5 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 4 47 / 30 3

2 Marcus Karström Umeå PK Sw357 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 3 6 / 5 5 / 3 47 / 29 5

3 Daniel Olsson Umeå PK Sw357 6 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 3 6 / 5 5 / 2 45 / 27 5

4 Per-Erik Lundkvist Umeå PK 6 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 6 5 / 2 6 / 5 5 / 3 43 / 27 4

5 Markus Lindström Umeå PK 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 4 4 / 2 6 / 5 5 / 3 41 / 26 0

6 Örjan Strömberg Umeå PK Sw357 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 3 / 2 5 / 5 3 / 2 5 / 5 5 / 3 38 / 26 3

7 Torleif Moen Umeå PK 6 / 3 4 / 2 3 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 6 3 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 4 37 / 26 4

8 Tobias Warg Umeå PK 3 / 2 6 / 3 4 / 2 2 / 1 6 / 6 5 / 3 6 / 5 4 / 3 36 / 25 5

9 Michael Nyberg Umeå PK Sw357 6 / 3 6 / 3 2 / 2 5 / 3 3 / 3 3 / 2 6 / 5 4 / 3 35 / 24 0

10 Johan Lindberg Umeå PK 6 / 3 5 / 3 1 / 1 3 / 2 2 / 2 0 / 0 6 / 5 3 / 2 26 / 18 0

Stn 7 Stn 8 SummaStn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6

Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 Summa

Stn 8 SummaStn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7


